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EG-U2C2A-CAR-02

2-port USB car charger, 2.1 A,
black

Charge your devices on the go-
Charge two devices at once-
Ideal for charging your iPad, iPod, iPhone and all other p
[hones and portables

-

PURE POWER 

Features

2-port USB car charger 5 V / 2.1 A-
Intelligent over-current, over-voltage and short circuit
protection

-

Suitable for charging most smartphones and tablets-

Specifications

Input voltage: 12-24 V DC

System requirements

12-24 V DC vehicle cigarette lighter socket

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

96
0.034
3.2
180x80x30 mm
500x325x210 mm
CN
8716309115674
8504408390
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